APPENDIX “A”

Ontario Universities

Brock University

Office of the President & Provost: Hilary Pearson

Provost & Vice President: Dr. Lynn Wells, provost@brocku.ca

Chief of Staff: Nicholas Dion, ndion@brocku.ca

Administrative Manager, Gloria Davis, Gloria.davis@brocku.ca

Vice-Provost and Assistant Vice President, Students: Anna Lathrop, alathrop@brocku.ca

1812 Sir Isaac Brock Way, St. Catharines, L2S 3A1
Tel: 905-688-5550

Lakehead University

Chancellor: Lyn Mcleod, chancellor@lakeheadu.ca

Tel: (807) 343-8200

President and Vice Chancellor: Moira McPherson, president@lakeheadu.ca

Tel: (807) 343-8200

Executive Assistant to the President: Rosanna Scaffeo, rosanna.scaffeo@lakeheadu.ca
Tel: (807)766-7272

955 Oliver Road

Thunder Bay, Ontario P7B 5E1

McMaster University

Chancellor: Santee Smith

President & Vice Chancellor: David Farrar, president@mcmaster.ca
Tel: 905-525-9140 x 24340

Gilmour Hall, Room 238

1280 Main Street West

Hamilton, ON L8S 4L8

Office of the Provost and VP Academic, Susan Tighe
University Hall, Room 201

McMaster University

1280 Main Street West

Hamilton, ON L8S 418




Queens University

Chancellor: The Honourable Murray Sinclair

Principal and Vice Chancellor: Dr. Patrick Deane, principal@gueensu.ca
351 Richardson Hall

74 University Avenue

Kingston, ON K7L 3N6

Provost and Vice President, Academic, Dr. Mark Greene

Tel: 613-533-2020

74 University Avenue, Room 353, Richardson Hall

Kingston, ON K7L 3N6&

Ryerson University

Chancellor: Janice Fukakusa, chancellor@ryerson.ca

Tel: 416-979-5000 x 557177

Executive Assistant: Seema Bhatt, seema@ryerson.ca

Tel: 416-979-5000 x 555206

President & Vice Chancellor: Dr. Mohamed Lachemi, pres@ryerson.ca
Tel: 416-979-5000 x 555002

Chief of Staff/Executive Director, Communications: Michael Forbes,
michaell.forbes@ryerson.ca

Tel: 416-979-5000 x 556638

University of Guelph

Office of the President & Vice Chancellor: Dr. Charlotte Yates, president@uoguelph.ca
Tel: 519-824-4120, Ext. 52200

Executive Assistant: Kim McCaughan, k.mccaughan@exec.uoguelph.ca

Tel: 519-824-4120, Ext. 53846

50 Stone Road East

Guelph, ON N1G 2W1

University of Ottawa

Chancellor: Calin Rovinescu

President & Vice Chancellor: Jacques Fremont, president@uottawa.ca
Tel: 613-562-5809

Tabaret Hall

550 Cumberland, Room 212

Ottawa ON K1N 6N5




University of Toronto

Chancellor: Rose M. Patten, chancellor@utoronto.ca

Tel: 416-978-4163

Director & Assistant to the Chancellor: Brenda Ichikawa, Brenda.ichikawa@ utoronto.ca
Tel: 416-978-1049

President: Meric Gertler, president@utoronto.ca

Tel: 416-978-4163

Executive Assistant, Morgan Russell, morgan.russell@utoronto.ca
Tel: 416-978-2121

Vice Provost, Students: Sandy Welsh, vp.students@utoronto.ca
27 King’s College Circle, Room 206

Toronto ON Canada

M5S 1A1

University of Waterloo

Chancellor:

President and Vice Chancellor: Dr. Vivek Goel, president@uwaterloo.ca
Vice President, Academic & Provost: James Rush (no email)

Tel: 519-888-4567

200 University Avenue West

Waterloo, Ontario, N2L 3G1

University of Western

Chancellor: Linda Hasenfratz (no email)

President & Vice Chancellor: Alan Shepard (no email)

Tel: 519-661-3104

Senior Communications Advisor: Malcolm Ruddock, mruddock@uwo.ca
Tel: 519-661-3144

Stevenson Hall, Suite 2107

London, ON N6A 5B8

Trent University

Chancellor: Stephen Stohn (no email)

President: Dr. Leo Groarke, leogroarke @trentu.ca

Office of the Provost & Vice President Academic: Michael Khan, michaelkhan@trentu.ca
Tel: 705-748-1011 ext. 7695

1600 West Bank Drive

Peterborough, ON K9L 0G2




Wilfred Laurier University

Chancellor: Eileen Mercier

Office of the President and Vice Chancellor: Dr. Deborah MaclLatchey, president@wilu.ca
Tel: 519-884-0710 x 2443

Chief of Staff: Sheldon Pereira, spereira@wilu.ca

Tel: 519-884-0710 x 2443

Office of the Provost & Vice President Academic: Anthony Vanelli, vpacademic@wlu.ca
Tel: 519-884-0710 x 2859

75 University Avenue West

Waterloo, Ontario

N2L 3C5

York University

President & Vice Chancellor: Dr. Rhonda L. Lenton
Tel: 416-736-2100

4700 Keele Street

Toronto, ON M3J 1P3

Email: president@yorku.ca

Ontario Colleges

Conestoga College
John Tibbits, President
299 Doon Valiey Dr.
Kitchener, ON

N2G 4M4
(519)748-5220

Confederation College
Kathleen Lynch
President Email: klynch@confederationcollege caOffice: (807) 475-6351

1450 Nakina Dr, P.O. Box 398
Thunder Bay ON
P7C 4W1

Durham College



Office of the President

Don Lovisa
don.lovisa@durhamcollege.ca

2000 Simcoe Street North

Oshawa, ON, L1G 0C5

T: 905.721.2000 ext.2257 or 2252
Gordon Willey building, Room A140

Fanshawe College
Office of the President
Cheryl McMurray

(519)452-4200

Flemming College
Maureen Adamson, President

George Brown College

Jessica Miller

Interim Executive Assistant to the President & Special Advisor to the President
Office of the President : President's Office

St. James Campus, Building A

200 King St E, Room 588C, Toronto, ON, M5A 3W8

416-415-5000 x2981

jessica. miller3@georgebrown.ca

Lambton College

Rob Kardas President/CEO
519-542-7751 Ext 3390
rob.kardas@lambtoncollege.ca

Loyalist College
Ann Marie Vaughan President
613-9691913 Ext 2201

avaughan@lovalist.on.ca

Mohawk College
Ron McKerlie
president@mohawkcollege.ca

Niagara College
Sean Kennedy, President



skennedy(@niagaracollege.ca
(905)735-2211 Ext 7688

Northern College
Audrey J. Penner President/CEQ(705) 235-6867 Ext. 6867

Sault College
President; Dr. Ron Common

Humber College
President Chris Whitaker
Chris.Whitaker@humber.ca




